
KELOWNA YACHT CLUB 2023 WOMEN'S RACE SCHEDULE

Date Start Time Event
Time 
Limit

Practice Races
April 17, 2023 Monday 6:00 PM PR1 2 Hours
April 24, 2023 Monday 6:00 PM PR2 2 Hours

Series A
May 1, 2023 Monday 6:00 PM SA1 2 Hours
May 8, 2023 Monday 6:00 PM SA2 2 Hours

May 15, 2023 Monday 6:00 PM SA3 2 Hours
May 29, 2023 Monday 6:00 PM SA4 2 Hours

Series B
June 5, 2023 Monday 6:00 PM SB1 2 Hours

June 12, 2023 Monday 6:00 PM SB2 2 Hours
June 19, 2023 Monday 6:00 PM SB3 2 Hours
June 26, 2023 Monday 6:00 PM SB4 2 Hours

Wrap Up / Awards Party
July 10, 2023 Monday


	Women's 

